
Date PX_LAST Change % Change PX_VOLUME Change

12/31/2023 84.6 6.12 7.798165138 x x

12/30/2022 78.48 -72.4 -47.98515376 39477051 2710754

12/31/2021 150.88 58.86 63.96435557 36766297 -25499287

12/31/2020 92.02 27.34 42.26963513 62265584 24521609

12/31/2019 64.68 21.43 49.54913295 37743975 -16810619

12/31/2018 43.25 -4.25 -8.947368421 54554594 -2051918

12/29/2017 47.5 16.3 52.24358974 56606512 8781575

12/30/2016 31.2 2.39 8.295730649 47824937 -28306479

12/31/2015 28.81 11.27 64.25313569 76131416 50129686

12/31/2014 17.54 1.37 8.472479901 26001730 -12127640

12/31/2013 16.17 -0.49 -2.941176471 38129370 22773530

12/31/2012 16.66 4.1 32.6433121 15355840 -4193861

12/30/2011 12.56 19549701



% Change
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